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Campionat de Catalunya 2024-2025
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat, 24/5/2025

Prova 42
24/05/2025 - 16:12

Fem., 200m Amb aletes

Cadete
Llistat de sortida

C Nom Complert
Sérieldel

3 BENITO TELLO, Sofia

4 VERGELI CASELLAS, Martina
5 TARDIO RUIZ, Edurne

6 JIMENEZ PEREZ, Maria

ANY CLUB

10 CE Mediterrani
11  AC Xaloc

10 AC Xaloc

11 CE Mediterrani

T. Inscripcio

2:13.25
2:07.25
2:10.99
2:19.06
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